
PI,'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date

Supplier name
lq)q4 *
&f Aihau- Sfn4t HO inward no

Firm/Company
/!trq2LLg

Project
t^:htl HO received date

PO/WO date lol'lw- PO,{trO No
oq sqv Scan ID

Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I llqv rrf r f r,, ?,00,013-nl aa-Yes o No

a

I
DYes D No

trYes D No

4 o Yes o No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges) ? 00 to\1'o'
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCVbill D Steel report tr RMC pour report n Solid block repon Iation report

ii4RN

nos :

Proof of deliverv trYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -()ther Debits

Amounl D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
'7,09,9\) -n

ArnountE-PO/WOvalue A,ts,bz -u,Amount F -Difference (A -E) + lb,n\b-D
Quantity received as per PO A O €rYes c Excess received r Short received n Part received

Clese PO/wO 9-Y6s c No - wait for balance materirl D Othet

Payment - due date eglt\r,-
Remarks

T u*ouor* VIti"-('\\ aftarJL-+

Approved by Purchase Officer MD Accountad Accounts

Name --T D\ftu.,r r
sis, /rr0t-
Date \d-f,f"
Approval limit upto 20k Above 20k Above 100k upto 20k Above 20k

B

Notes: 1. ln case amount to be credited to supplier and &e bills total does not match, accountants to prepare fV for debit or credit

D

ct -^

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bi1l, proof of delivery, original purchase order

r'"ith garcodc, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch rcports, duplicate

documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Ifumali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

B. 5. This report must re8ch HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Prepared by
{ 

Seriat no. 
{

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I



Tax lnvoice (oRlGtNAL FOR RECtPtENn
lnvoice No

1344t21-22
e-Way Bill No.

141423173868

Daled
11-Jan-22

Delivery Note
'1344

Mode/Terms of Payment
IMMEDIATE

Reference No & Date Other References

Buyer's Order No

a439411A1A17
Dated
1O^tan-22

Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Date
11-Jan-22

Dispatched through
By Road

Destinalion

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. Motor Vehicle No.

AP 13 X 9001

Sri Arihant Steels
# 17, 1st Floor, H.M. lshaque Estate
M.G.Road, Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN: 36ADZPG3609B1 ZK
State Name : Telangana, Code:36
E-Mail : sriarihantsteeis@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
Nilgiri Heights
Near lnfosys East Hyderabad
Pocharam
9449497444
State Name : Telangana. Code r 36
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
54-1AA3 & 4, ll Nd Floor.
Soham Mansion, M.G.Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36AB|FM1836H1Z7
State Nama : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per

3.800 TN
6.720 TN
0.300 TN

53.900.00
54.900.00
65.000.00

9
I

1

3

((
1'

TMT Bars, Rebars - 721420
TMT Bars, Rebars - 721420
Binding Wire 721710

ccsr @ 9oz
sGsT' @ 9"%

Round Off

TN
TN
TN

%o

%

2,O4,820.OO
3,68,928.00

't 9,500.00

5,93,248.00

53,392.32
53,392.32

0.36

Total 10.820 TN ? 7,00,033.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Seven Lakh Thirty Three Only
E, & O.E

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Rate Rate

Tolal
Tax Amount

51 ,637.32
1,755.O0

90k
g?a

51 ,637.32
1,755.00

721420
721710

5,73,748.00
19.500.00

90
90/.

1,03.274.U
3.510.00

s3,392,32 53,392.32Total 5,93,248.00 1,06,784.64

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Lakh Six Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Four and Sixty Four paise Only
Dedaration
t LuVe dectare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described & that all particulars are true & correct.
2.Discrepancy in quality or quantity should be intimated at th
time of delivery only or 72 hrs else deemed that material is
specified as per Purchase order.
3.After Due date Credit charges will be charged @ 24 % PA.,Or
4Ol- Rs PMT, till the date of receipt,which ever is higher.
4. MSME UDYAM : UDYAM-TS-02-o006685

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : DBS Bank lndia Ltd A/c No : - 86620006947,1

e A/c No. : 856200069474
Branch & IFS Code: Mumabi & DBSSO|NoSl l

'n-4
This is a Computer Gene.ated lnvoice o

721420
721420
721710



lntcntnl menro no. 901/-l(.7\
r\;rtt,xrrrr. .(,

'I or Stccl I)clivcry llcfrorl

lnt

rrlllnJll\
li n rr:

l\tRl.l I I'

N(ilt

l'tsl relxrrl
rcceir t'r I

lX s rcccivcd

\\tcighnrenl sli
reccived

IxnI r\. P(l qrrantitv (in

\e.)
R. (irors vehiele

I056ri

t5 l]n

lllock
Vill:r No.:
lit-quisition
ll(!S.:

Supplicr:

Deliverv
date

I]Iock-r\

ItiiltlT

l_
psI Lrvql.eir

I c. N"t
I rveieht

vehicleYes .1.160

Total qty as per
PO received

D. Actrral quantityYes l0'i5n

-l.9:

lnll0o

t08lq

delivered 8-C)
l'() Nr.-r(s ). 84-194 Ciose PO Yes E. DilTercnce {D-

Sri arihant
stecls

Vehicle no. All,1x900l

t2.01 .22 Delivery time l7:30 [n*'ard no.

Sign of
securitv

Sign ol Project
nlan0 r
Date

Detaiis oi'TMT stee] dclivcred -

Iti0r)

-100

-I otal: 108:0

l(cmarks:

llRN No

I l].0r.]l

Calculatcd rvcicht ol

orr'ii"2','"*u

J

5

6

7

8

9

c.lcul.Ld ,. M.lt. . ..rrrlr. rlFon fo, w.ry rrurl ll,.d rceir c.l.

L,xa
Sign of Admin

ir.o\zz Date 13.01.22

SI. No

I

Itcm

I rnm

I Specified wcight of40 ft
rod iq Kgl

4.50 l

I

No. of rods delivercd

1493

7.50

t0.67I 2 rnrn

20018.96l6 mnr

t9.oJ20 mm

46.3025 mm

66.6732 nrm

t1in bundlesBinding rvirc

Other

Yes

I
I

I

I
I
I

I

I

I

i

I I

I

I

I

l

-1



Purch; Order
lfl{luiliiltililt

From Company

Payment Tenns

Tax

Delivory oate

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnsportation Cost

Wananty

Advanca Paid

l0 0l -2022 I l0:08 PM

I Modi Realty Pocharam LLP
5-4-183/3&4, II nd Floor, Soham
G S T No. : 36ABIF|41836H1Z7

48.O1

Road, Secunderabad-5uuur.rJMansior, r'1G

.22 tl 42:53

Supplier Details

Sri Arihant Steels

66342042/274t684A

924682s558

44394 181817

Shop No,17, 1 st floor, F.F.H.M. Ishaque Estates, M.c Road,
Secunderabad-500003

to-ot-2022
NIL

Kind Attn : Mr. Yogesh Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

ftem Name

1 8120 - Steel - rebar - TMT - emrn - kSs

Qtv
6,552.00

Rate

54.90

Diso/o GSTo/o

0.00 18.00

to-or-2022

Supply

APPRor,/ED DY

Amount

424,451..66

2 8116 - Steel - rebar - TMT - 16mm - kgs 3,716.00 53.90 0.00 18.00 236,345.03

3 2051 - Carpentry - hardware - Binding wire - 20 guage -
kqs

300.00 65.00 0.00 18.00 23,010.00

Total Order Value . . .

Rupees : Six LakhG) Eighttllhree ftroqSandEight H!.[ldred Six ina palsqSeventylnty.
683,406.7O

Lerms and conditions :-

Specification / Brand Allitems shallbe ol_ brand/company

Wibin 30 days of delivery.

Alllaxes induded in above price.

Next Day.

Nilgid HeEhb

podal.am

Phon€. .9849497484

Nit

lnduded in trc above prhe.

Nit

NIL

APPROVAL
)/qiranlitY boy(rnd limits'

, ::'j;l;'": ;, :1i,i",?,','""'"
litg SSL i '1 r '' -:i

F
r
or l$Os

e

Oher Terms

Completion Date

Measument

Security

Remafts

10 JAN 2022

SOFIAM MOOI
INO DI

PayrEntwillbe made only afier insp€dion of matedal.Unl.ading lnduding.Above matedallor B-glock looting and rchining wallovedapping and

Block-A-Coloum pueo€e.

Nit

lock

Nit

Delivery at Podlaram NGH Conbcl Pe6on Mr Vilry-gF ' ' '%.

Accepted the above Terms and conditions

aot Sri Arlh.Da Sl€crs

I o)-'I^to st llame : _

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

Fot nodt Rl},APochau,m LLP

or,nona"O t,nnu,f,
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